
PARTS LIST: 

Qty. Description Qty. Description 

1 Left Header Link Pipe 1 Left Tailpipe 

1 Right Header Link Pipe 1 Right Over-Axle Pipe 

1 H-Pipe 1 Right Tailpipe 

2 Mufflers 2 Tailpipe Turn Downs 

1 Left Over-Axle Pipe 

Qty. Description Qty. Description 

4 Exhaust Couplers 3 5/16 x 1” Bolt 

8 1.25” Band Clamps 6 5/16 Flat Washer 

4 Rubber Exhaust Isolators 2 5/16 Flange Nut 

2 Muffler Hanger Brackets 5 1/4-20 x 1” Bolt 

2 Tailpipe Hanger Brackets 5 1/4-20 Flange Nut 

4 1/2” x 1.75” Flanged Hex Bolt 1 Instruction Sheet 

4 1/2” Lock Nut 




